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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
5B 13/11/2021 12:12. ....
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:48.053 +1.499 12:37:08.488
(53) WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO 6 1:47.536 +0.982 12:38:56.024
1 1:54.717 +12.968 12:28:30.848 7 1:46.554 - 12:40:42.578
2 1:47.536 +5.787 12:30:18.384
3 1:43.213 +1.464 12:32:01.597 (49) RODRIGO CARVALHO ZARATIN
4 1:43.283 +1.534 12:33:44.880 1 1:57.490 +8.302 12:27:41.096
5 1:41.749 - 12:35:26.629 2 1:52.158 +2.970 12:29:33.254
6 1:42.658 +0.909 12:37:09.287 3 1:50.873 +1.685 12:31:24.127
7 2:08.140 +26.391 12:39:17.427 4 1:51.011 +1.823 12:33:15.138
8 1:50.945 +9.196 12:41:08.372 5 1:52.039 +2.851 12:35:07.177
6 1:51.399 +2.211 12:36:58.576
(8) CASSIANO RICARDO FAEDO NABUCO DE ABREU 7 1:49.286 +0.098 12:38:47.862
1 1:48.461 +6.587 12:28:01.135 8 1:49.188 - 12:40:37.050
2 1:43.719 +1.845 12:29:44.854
3 1:59.392 +17.518 12:31:44.246 (54) WELLINGTON DE SOUZA RODRIGUES ARANTES
4 1:41.874 - 12:33:26.120 1 2:08.048 +16.783 12:27:50.620
5 1:42.033 +0.159 12:35:08.153 2 2:03.361 +12.096 12:29:53.981
3 1:54.532 +3.267 12:31:48.513
(52) VICTOR HUGO DE LIMA COELHO 4 1:52.378 +1.113 12:33:40.891
1 1:53.832 +11.926 12:27:35.343 5 1:51.265 | - 12:35:32.156
2 1:48.610 +6.704 12:29:23.953 6 1:52.069 +0.804 12:37:24.225
3 1:46.815 +4.909 12:31:10.768 7 1:51.266 +0.001 12:39:15.491
4 1:41.906 - 12:32:52.674 8 1:52.564 +1.299 12:41:08.055
5 1:44.804 +2.898 12:34:37.478
6 1:42.654 +0.748 12:36:20.132 (97) EDUARDO ACETO
7 1:43.403 +1.497 12:38:03.535 1 1:59.143 +5.057 12:30:19.268
8 1:50.837 +8.931 12:39:54.372 2 1:55.918 +1.832 12:32:15.186
3 1:54.605 +0.519 12:34:09.791
(47) RICARDO ANDRADE FREIRE 4 1:54.086 - 12:36:03.877
1 1:49.993 +7.374 12:28:36.222 5 1:55.655 +1.569 12:37:59.532
2 1:46.554 +3.935 12:30:22.776 6 1:54.593 +0.507 12:39:54.125
3 1:47.883 +5.264 12:32:10.659
4 1:42.739 +0.120 12:33:53.398 (23) FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO
5 1:42.619 - 12:35:36.017 1 1:59.049 +4.532 12:30:20.025
6 1:50.327 +7.708 12:37:26.344 2 1:54.738 +0.221 12:32:14.763
7 1:49.061 +6.442 12:39:15.405 3 1:54.554 +0.037 12:34:09.317
8 1:51.433 +8.814 12:41:06.838 4 1:54.517 | - 12:36:03.834
5 1:55.335 +0.818 12:37:59.169
(24) FLA VIO ALMEIDA 6 1:55.835 +1.318 12:39:55.004
1 1:48.365 +5.677 12:28:02.245
2 1:42.688 - 12:29:44.933
3 1:45.549 +2.861 12:31:30.482
4 1:44.656 +1.968 12:33:15.138
5 1:44.888 +2.200 12:35:00.026
(18) ELTON RAMOS NEVES
1 1:49.520 +4.663 12:29:27.412
2 1:44.857 ) 12:31:12.269
3 2:02.547 +17.690 12:33:14.816
4 2:57.439 +1:12.582 12:36:12.255
5 1:48.640 +3.783 12:38:00.895
6 1:47.749 +2.892 12:39:48.644
(19) EMERSON MORAES
1 1:53.603 +7.135 12:31:26.728
2 1:51.216 +4.748 12:33:17.944
3 1:50.111 +3.643 12:35:08.055
4 1:53.706 +7.238 12:37:01.761
5 1:48.821 +2.353 12:38:50.582
6 1:46.468 - 12:40:37.050
(5) CARLOS EDUARDO G. MONTEIRO
1 2:29.409 +42.855 12:29:54.378
2 1:50.069 +3.515 12:31:44.447
3 1:47.315 +0.761 12:33:31.762
4 1:48.673 +2.119 12:35:20.435
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